Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
PT#: EXSP0128A0812
RHO 175 PMA OR 1
Prefix Wattage Source Options Voltage
RHO 100 (E/BT28)

•	UL 1598 listed for wet locations (covered ceilings only).
•	Published one year limited warranty.
Ordering Guide Example: RHO175PMAOR-1
23.7"
60.2cm
23.7"
60.2cm
PAGE 55
16.2"
41.1cm
23.7"
60.2cm
Revealer HID Open Series
2.7"
6.8cm
23.7"
60.2cm
23.7"
60.2cm
16.2"
41.1cm
23.7"
60.2cm
Revealer HID Open Series
2.7"
6.8cm
23.7"
60.2cm
23.7"
60.2cm
PAGE 55
16.2"
41.1cm
23.7"
60.2cm
Revealer HID Open Series
2.7"
6.8cm
23.7"
60.2cm
23.7"
60.2cm
16.2"
41.1cm
23.7"
60.2cm
Revealer HID Open Series
2.7"
6.8cm
Notes:
1	 Consult factory.
2	 Auxiliary lamp switches on during both hot and cold start conditions and
remains on until the primary HID lamp reaches 70% of its design output.
3	 150W max. Socket  rated for 250W quartz lamp. 75W catalog number
Q75T4. (CEW#JD75W/BD)  Restrike lamp cannot exceed the primary
lamp wattage.
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
PT#: EXSP0128A0812
Revealer Series
Recessed HID Open HighBay
SPACING CRITERIA=1.9
350 WATT PULSE START, CLEAR LAMP
LUMENS PER LAMP 38000
NARROW SPREAD S/MH=1.8
EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 20 PER (pfc=0.20)
CEIL           80 70 50                 30                   10 0
WALL70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 0
RCR
0  90 90 90 90 88 88 88 88 84 84 84 80 80 80 77 77 77 75
1  83 79 76 74 81 78 75 72 74 72 70 71 70 68 69 67 66 65